DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
October, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP105/D
LDO Regulator - High PSRR
150 mA

14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage
Option Marking Description Package Shipping†
NCP105AMX100TCG 1.05 V TA 150 mA, Active Discharge,
Normal Slew−rate
XDFN4
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 /
Tape & Reel
(Note 7)NCP105AMX120TCG 1.2 V TC
NCP105AMX180TBG 1.8 V TD
NCP105AMX180TCG (Note 7)
NCP105AMX250TCG 2.5 V TE
NCP105AMX280TCG 2.8 V TF
NCP105AMX300TCG 3.0 V TG
NCP105AMX330TCG 3.3 V TH
NCP105AMX345TCG 3.45 V TJ
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
7. Product processed after October 1, 2022 are shipped with quantity 5000 units / tape & reel.
Bluetooth is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG.